
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Detector System Installation Begins 10 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/19/16

2 Break 4F Sub Region 3 vacuum 1 day? Mon 8/8/16 Mon 8/8/16 3

3 Remove Solenoid fom Beamline 1 day Tue 8/9/16 Tue 8/9/16 2 4,5

4  P&I Installation 5 days Tue 8/9/16 Mon 8/15/16 3 11

5 Detector/ Target Installation 5 days Tue 8/9/16 Mon 8/15/16 3 11

6

7 Install 3F07 BPM 1 day? Fri 8/12/16 Fri 8/12/16

8 Pumpdown 3F line 1 day? Fri 8/12/16 Fri 8/12/16

9 Reinstall Correctors/ BPM cables 1 day? Fri 8/12/16 Fri 8/12/16

10

11  Beamline Sub Region 3 3 days Mon 8/15/16Wed 8/17/16 5,4

12 Move Solenoid into Beamline and connect 1 day? Mon 8/15/16Mon 8/15/16 14,16

13 Reconnect Power/ Interlocks/LCW 2 days? Mon 8/15/16Tue 8/16/16

14 Begin Sub Region 3 Pumpdown 2 days? Tue 8/16/16 Wed 8/17/16 12 26,15,27

15 Sub Region 3 Leak Test 2 days? Thu 8/18/16 Fri 8/19/16 14

16 Survey and Alignment 2 days Tue 8/16/16 Wed 8/17/16 12 29

17 Install Dump Shielding 3 days? Wed 8/17/16Fri 8/19/16

18

19 Gas Systems Installation 5 days? Mon 8/15/16Fri 8/19/16

20 Install Hydrogen Line 4 days? Mon 8/15/16Thu 8/18/16

21 Install N2 line 3 days? Mon 8/15/16Wed 8/17/16

22 Install vent line 2 days? Mon 8/15/16Tue 8/16/16

23 Systems Checkout 2 days? Thu 8/18/16 Fri 8/19/16 26

24

25 Detector/ P&I Checkout 6 days? Tue 8/16/16 Mon 8/22/16 33

26 Process and Instrumentation Checkout 4 days Tue 8/16/16 Fri 8/19/16 14,23

27 Target/ Detector Checkout 4 days? Thu 8/18/16 Mon 8/22/16 14

28

29 LERF Systems HCO 2 days? Thu 8/18/16 Fri 8/19/16 16 33

30

31 RF Systems Soak  (Opportunistic Swing Shifts) 8 days Tue 8/9/16 Thu 8/18/16

32

33 Ready for Operations 1 day Tue 8/23/16 Tue 8/23/16 29,25 35

34

35 Beam Ops 2 wks Wed 8/24/16Tue 9/6/16 33

36

37 Moller Dump Installation (Opportunistic) 2 days Fri 8/19/16 Sun 8/21/16

38

39 Dump Viewer Installation (Opportunistic) 2 days? Fri 8/19/16 Sun 8/21/16
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